100m

1500m walk
200m

1 mile road
2 mile road
3k

400m

5k walk road
5k road

60m

800m

8k

8k track
discus 1kg
long jump
shot put 3kg

28 Aug 2024

Syracuse Chargers Records

Patricia Peterson
Alice Carroll
Patricia Peterson
Estelle Hahn
Estelle Hahn
Estelle Hahn
Patricia Peterson
Elsie Adams
Estelle Hahn
Patricia Peterson
Estelle Hahn
Estelle Hahn
Estelle Hahn
Elsie Adams
Patricia Peterson
Alice Carroll

for F8084

19.51
15:43.9
42.41
13:41
28:28
31:56.24
1:52.9
1:21:59
48:28
12.98
8:29.1
1:19:58
1:21:09
32-11 1/4
5-21/2
14-9 3/4

8,/4/2006
6/7/2014
6,/29/2007
7/29/2021
7/1/2021
7/20/2022
9/14/2007
6,/11/2006
6,/24/2021
1/5/2007
6,/25,/2024
8/19/2021
11/10/2021
8,/2/2002
6,/9,/2006
6/7/2014



